CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No	20557	Dec. 19, 1980
	***	Date
To the Mayor a	nd City Council:	
Easeme		
to connect with the same to be Public Works.	the sewer/drain in a laid in the street and	d the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby a work in the man completion of the	nner specified, in exc	ffice of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above ess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
to the payment	stood and agreed the of the cost of perfor turned to me by the	at the deposit made with this application shall be applied ming the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the City Treasurer.
Witness Doll	en D. Leite	HARBOR INC
		Signature of Property Owner 247 Smith St New Buopore MA 9996419 Address Telephone No.
Requires separate en for roof water	ntrance	2674 St New BROTOND MA 02740 Address
	Permits to Indu	strial and/or Commercial Applicants:
Dit-		
the Commission	er of Public Works	strial and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by of such supplemental information as may be required by ntity of the proposed wastewater discharge.
This inform	nation was submitted	d by
		Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved i	by the Commissioner	of Public Works on
		Commissioner of Public Works
*	Estima	ite and Deposit Requirement
		fice of Commissioner of Public Works, Dec. 19, 1980
	te of the cost of layi	ing the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
	# M 00	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Entrance charge	es #50.20	Total deposit required 5.00
Insp. fee)	# 15.00	Llerge B. Bughtman Commissioner of Public Works
		Certificate of Issue
		Office of City Clerk, Dec. 19,1980
The above	application, accom	npanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day:
whereupon Peri	mit No. 20557	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the		Danice a Davidian
Owner agrees to su	street to property line. pply all necessary mater- pipe.	dell City Clerk
Josep. only	1. D. W. Whi	ite Cone. Co. to perform all work, led. Connects to Union Hospital Servi
N carro wo	any inclass	cea. I wieces to union to apital Serv





CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS

December 12, 1980

Attorney Jay Horowitz Harbor Inc. 247 Smith Street New Bedford, MA 02740

Dear Sir:

Reference is made to my letter to Harbor Inc. of September 12, 1980, and also to a subsequent telephone conversation between yourself and Mr. Bill Boucher of this Department relative to the failure of Harbor Inc. to secure the required sewer connection permit for the Intermediate Care Facility being constructed in the City's north end.

Recent inspection by a Representative of the Department of Public Works revealed that such a sewer connection has in fact been made, apparently in direct defiance of the express prohibition stated in the above referenced letter.

Be advised, therefore, that unless the required permit is obtained and attendant information as outlined to you by Mr. Boucher in your phone conversation is supplied by Friday, December 19, 1980, the aforementioned connection will be sealed and rendered useless, at Harbor Inc.'s expense.

Very truly yours,

George H. Brightman Commissioner DPW

/ddl

cc: Jack Turner - Wastewater
Bill Boucher - Engineering
D. W. White Construction Co.

Scorpe of Bughtman

• ,

September 12, 1980

Harbor, Inc. 247 Smith Street New Bedford, Mass.

Subj: Sewer Service Intermediate Care Facility

Dear Sir:

Preliminary inspection by our inspector reveals that the sewer service for your Intermediate Care Facility in the Sassaquin Area has not been located in accordance with the drawing submitted to, and approved by this department.

Please be advised that NO permit for connection to the City's Sewer System will be issued, and connection thereto is expressly prohibited, unless and until a revised drawing showing the actual location of such sewer service pipe is submitted to and approved by this department.

Yours truly,

George H. Brightman Commissioner DPW

cc: Jack Turner - Wastewater
Wilfred Boucher - Engineering DPW
D & W White Cons. Co.

	-		
			·
:			
Å			
			.•

However, in cases in which the location requiring maintenance is found to be behind or above the point of connection of one or more of the above described individual building sewers, the cost shall be borne jointly by those remaining property owners which have joint use of the private sewer at such location.

WITNESS TO ALL:

Jay L. Horowitz

OWNERS INVOLVED:

Harbor, Inc.

Richard McWally

Willis Associates, Inc.

Robert Williams

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bristol, ss

deed, before me

New Bedford

August 11, 1980

Then personally appeared the above named Robert Williams,

President of Willia Associates, Inc. and Richard McNally, President

of Harbor Inc. and made oath that the above is their free act and

Jay L. Horowitz, Esquire

Notary (Public

My Commission Expires April 30,1987

LAW OFFICES OF
TIERNEY,
MICKELSON & CRUZ
26 SEVENTH STREET
P.O. BOX 3-4203
W BEDFORD, MASS. 02741



.

-.

-

.

Plymouth, ss.

Then personally appeared the above-named ROBERT WILLIAMS, President of Willis Associates, Inc., and acknowledged the above to be their free act and deed before me

Notary Public
My Commission Expires: 17

1808 E 937

